
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

No.

41

51

37

87

62

05

PIC

1

2

1

2

3

4

Class

FF

FF

FV

FV

FV

FV

Name

Randy Acock

Bruce Cerveny

Charles Hearn

William Dwight Calkins

Duke Waldrop

Mike Rogers

Hometown

Corpus Christi TX

Houston TX

Houston TX

Dallas TX

Winter Haven FL

Nederland TX

Region

STxB

Hous

Hous

Tex

CFR

SwLa

Member_ID

332925_1

373272

259549

2402

392412

77081

Laps

21

21

19

19

19

19

Total Tm

36:19.208

36:25.649

36:27.286

36:36.922

37:22.687

37:45.600

Best Tm

1:41.839

1:41.710

1:52.266

1:53.976

1:56.309

1:56.484

Make-Model

1998 Van Diemen RF98-Honda

2012 Piper DF5

2007 Volkswagen Vortech

2011 Protoform P3 P3

1996 Protoform P2

Protoform

Sponsor

Acock Engineering/Scott Segers Race Prep

"Noble Racing

CPC

Red Wine & Brew Racing

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional Results posted 2:40pm

Official Results posted 3:15pm

Printed: 5/1/2016 3:17:20 PM

Race Director: Ken Patterson

Chief Steward: Gerry Wannarka

Chief Timing & Scoring:  Zach Fox

Track: MSR Houston 2.38 Miles CCW

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Southwest division-SCCA

Margin of Victory

6.441

Avg. Speed

82.566

Best Lap Tm

1:41.710

Best Speed

84.240

Best Lap by

51 - Bruce Cerveny

Fun in the Sun Festival

Group 5 - F5, FF, FV

Group 5 Sunday Official Race Results - 16-M-4063-S

Race (35:00 or 21 Laps) started at 13:48:01

MSR Houston 2.380 Miles

5/1/2016 01:45 PM


